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$445,000

20515 E COUNTRY CLUB DR # 441,
AVENTURA FL 33180
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Beautiful 2bd, 2 baths apartment with breathtaking views to
Intracoastal and city*** Remodeled, huge glass balcony, Cable
and internet included***Gorgeous remodeled lobby, updated
hallways, and new doors to each unit***Great amenities with a
Gym, pool (the pool is under renovation at this moment) jacuzzi,
24 hour guard, lobby concierge, valet parking, and shuttle***One
assigned parking […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: WATERVIEW CONDO

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1033 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,050 Tax Year: 2023

Tax Annual Amount: $4,373 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

County: Miami-Dade County Date added: Added 10 months ago

Original List Price: $445,000 DOM: 156

MLS ID: A11534285

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1033 sq ft StoriesTotal: 22

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned Security Features: Card Entry, Guard At Site, Lobby
Secured, Security Patrol, TV Camera

View: Canal, Intracoastal View Building Name: WATERVIEW CONDO

Covered Spaces: 1 Construction Materials: CBS Construction

Garage Spaces: 1 Entry Level: 4

Garage Y/N: Yes

Rooms
Room Master Bathroom Features: Dual Sinks,
Separate Tub & Shower

Room Bedroom Features: Entry
Level

Amenities & Features
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Patio & Porch Features: Open Balcony Architectural Style: High Rise

View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Electric Range,
Refrigerator

Exterior Features: Open Balcony Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Canal Front Cooling: Central Air

Interior Features: Walk-In Closet(s) Heating: Central

Flooring: Vinyl Frontage Type: Bay


